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19 takmičara
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LEŠKOV, Nenad VOJ

STRNIŠA, Sergej SRM
KOSOVIĆ, Velimir CEM

STOJANOVIĆ, Lazar DIN

VITKOVIĆ, Vojin BAČ

ČUPORT, Aleksandar PNS

JOVIČIĆ, Aleksandar DZU

BULAJA, Milan PRO

OSTOJIĆ, Dušan SLA

ŠVONJA, Bogdan VOJ

TROGRLIĆ, Ognjen SRM
VIŠEKRUNA, Stevan PAN

ĐOKIĆ, Marko DIN

GAGIĆ, Viktor RUM

ZUBOVIĆ, Stefan SLR

MILEUSNIĆ, Luka SLA

MILUTIN, Marko PRO

TRIVUNOVIĆ, Nikola FIL

LEŠKOV, Nenad
Vojvodina, Novi Sad

KOSOVIĆ, Velimir
Cement, Beočin

STOJANOVIĆ, Lazar
Dinamo, Pančevo

VITKOVIĆ, Vojin
Bačka, Sombor

ČUPORT, Aleksandar
Partizan, Novi Sad

JOVIČIĆ, Aleksandar
Džuns, Novi Sad

BULAJA, Milan
ODŽK Proleter MD, Zrenjanin

OSTOJIĆ, Dušan
UDŽK Slavija, Novi Sad

ŠVONJA, Bogdan
Vojvodina, Novi Sad

TROGRLIĆ, Ognjen
Sirmijum, Sremska Mitrovica

ĐOKIĆ, Marko
Dinamo, Pančevo

GAGIĆ, Viktor
Ruma, Ruma

ZUBOVIĆ, Stefan
Sloven Ruma, Ruma

MILEUSNIĆ, Luka
UDŽK Slavija, Novi Sad

MILUTIN, Marko
ODŽK Proleter MD, Zrenjanin

TRIVUNOVIĆ, Nikola
Filoktet, Zrenjanin

KOSOVIĆ, Velimir
Cement, Beočin

VITKOVIĆ, Vojin
Bačka, Sombor

ČUPORT, Aleksandar
Partizan, Novi Sad

BULAJA, Milan
ODŽK Proleter MD, Zrenjanin

TROGRLIĆ, Ognjen
Sirmijum, Sremska Mitrovica

GAGIĆ, Viktor
Ruma, Ruma

ZUBOVIĆ, Stefan
Sloven Ruma, Ruma

MILUTIN, Marko
ODŽK Proleter MD, Zrenjanin

STRNIŠA, Sergej SRM
LEŠKOV, Nenad VOJ

OSTOJIĆ, Dušan SLA

VIŠEKRUNA, Stevan PAN
ŠVONJA, Bogdan VOJ

MILEUSNIĆ, Luka SLA

LEŠKOV, Nenad
Vojvodina, Novi Sad

VITKOVIĆ, Vojin
Bačka, Sombor

OSTOJIĆ, Dušan
UDŽK Slavija, Novi Sad

ČUPORT, Aleksandar
Partizan, Novi Sad

ŠVONJA, Bogdan
Vojvodina, Novi Sad

GAGIĆ, Viktor
Ruma, Ruma

MILEUSNIĆ, Luka
UDŽK Slavija, Novi Sad

MILUTIN, Marko
ODŽK Proleter MD, Zrenjanin

KOSOVIĆ, Velimir
Cement, Beočin

BULAJA, Milan
ODŽK Proleter MD, Zrenjanin

TROGRLIĆ, Ognjen
Sirmijum, Sremska Mitrovica

ZUBOVIĆ, Stefan
Sloven Ruma, Ruma

VITKOVIĆ, Vojin
Bačka, Sombor

OSTOJIĆ, Dušan
UDŽK Slavija, Novi Sad

ŠVONJA, Bogdan
Vojvodina, Novi Sad

MILEUSNIĆ, Luka
UDŽK Slavija, Novi Sad

OSTOJIĆ, Dušan
UDŽK Slavija, Novi Sad

TROGRLIĆ, Ognjen
Sirmijum, Sremska Mitrovica

MILEUSNIĆ, Luka
UDŽK Slavija, Novi Sad

BULAJA, Milan
ODŽK Proleter MD, Zrenjanin

KOSOVIĆ, Velimir
Cement, Beočin

ZUBOVIĆ, Stefan
Sloven Ruma, Ruma

KOSOVIĆ, Velimir
Cement, Beočin

TROGRLIĆ, Ognjen
Sirmijum, Sremska Mitrovica

BULAJA, Milan
ODŽK Proleter MD, Zrenjanin

KOSOVIĆ, Velimir CEM
ZUBOVIĆ, Stefan SLR
TROGRLIĆ, Ognjen SRM
BULAJA, Milan PRO
OSTOJIĆ, Dušan SLA
MILEUSNIĆ, Luka SLA
VITKOVIĆ, Vojin BAČ
ŠVONJA, Bogdan VOJ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

http://www.vodadiva.com/
http://www.redmetag.com
https://www.mos.gov.rs/
https://www.triglav.rs
https://rtvpancevo.rs/
http://www.alkaloid.rs

